:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9914279

Sep 08, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 309,821 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 65772 - 0.019133870 ETH®
43.57 USD

2 65773 - 0.019132006 ETH®
43.56 USD

3 65774 - 0.019088647 ETH®
43.46 USD

4 65775 - 0.019138543 ETH®
43.58 USD

S 65776 - 0.019119750 ETH®
43.53 USD

6 65777 - 0.019119094 ETH®
43.53 USD

7 65778 - 0.019152273 ETH®
43.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9914279
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/309821
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65772
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65773
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65774
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65775
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65776
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65777
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65778

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

65779

65780

65781

65782

65783

65784

65786

65787

65788

Validator Id

1286778

Amount

- 0.019175835
43.66 USD

- 0.019082288
43.45 USD

- 0.019182469
43.68 USD

- 0.019106811
43.51 USD

- 0.019142981
43.59 USD

- 0.019143047
43.59 USD

- 0.019167553
43.64 USD

- 0.019154538
43.61 USD

- 0.019161583
43.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.046277209
105.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65779
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65780
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65781
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65782
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65783
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65784
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65786
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65787
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65788
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1286778

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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